
RED LOOP
STOP FIRST BUS

1 UNION STATION | 50 Massachusetts Ave. Ne 09:00

2 US CAPITOL & BOTANICAL GARDEN | 1St Street (by Garfield Monument) 09:07

3 MUSEUM OF THE BIBLE | Corner of 4th St SW & Virginia Ave SW 09:11

4 AIR & SPACE MUSEUM | Independence Ave. & 6th Street SW 09:14

5 SMITHSONIAN CASTLE | Independence Ave. & 12th Street 09:19

6 WASHINGTON MONUMENT WEST | On Raoul Wallenburg Pl., between Jefferson 
& Independence Ave 09:25

7 24 BUREAU OF ENGRAVING & HOLOCAUST MUSEUM | On Raoul Wallenberg Pl., 
across from Holocaust Museum.  TRANSFER POINT FOR BLUE ROUTE 09:28

8 JEFFERSON MEMORIAL | On East Basin Dr. Sw behind the Jefferson Memorial 09:30

9 FDR & MLK MEMORIAL | 121 West Basin Drive SW 09:34

10 LINCOLN MEMORIAL SOUTH & KOREAN WAR MEMORIAL | On Daniel French 
Dr. SW 09:40

11 22 27 LINCOLN MEMORIAL NORTH & VIETNAM WAR MEMORIAL | Constitution Ave. & 
22nd Street.  TRANSFER POINT FOR BLUE & YELLOW ROUTES 09:46

12 23 28 WWII MEMORIAL | Constitution Ave. & 18th St.     
TRANSFER POINT FOR BLUE & YELLOW ROUTES 09:49

13 29
WASHINGTON MONUMENT EAST & AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY &  
CULTURE MUSEUM | On Jefferson Dr. SW, Corner of 14th St  
TRANSFER POINT FOR YELLOW ROUTE.

09:55

14 AMERICAN HISTORY MUSEUM | Constitution Ave. NW. off 14th St. 09:59

15 NATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM  | Constitution Ave. & 11th St. 10:01

16 NEWSEUM | On 6Th St. NW, Corner of Pennsylvania Ave. NW 10:06

17 CITY CENTER | On 10th St. Nw Between H St. And G Place next to  
Grand Hyatt 10:13

18 FORD’S THEATRE & MADAME TUSSAUDS | 10Th St. NW, Corner Of F St. NW 
Outside Madame Tussauds. 10:16

19 30 WHITE HOUSE | On Pennsylvania Ave. Nw, Corner Of 15Th St. NW, Outside 
Willard Hotel. TRANSFER POINT FOR YELLOW ROUTE 10:22

20 NATIONAL ARCHIVES & NATIONAL ART GALLERY | On Pennsylvania Ave. NW,  
Corner of 7Th St. NW 10:30

21 LIASON & HYATT HOTELS | In front of the Liaison Hotel on New Jersey Ave. 10:35

BLUE LOOP
STOP FIRST BUS

22 11 27 LINCOLN MEMORIAL NORTH & VIETNAM WAR MEMORIAL | Constitution Ave. & 
22nd Street.  TRANSFER POINT FOR RED & YELLOW ROUTES 09:00

23 12 28 WWII MEMORIAL | Constitution Ave. & 18th St. NW.  
TRANSFER POINT FOR RED & YELLOW ROUTES 09:03

24 7 BUREAU OF ENGRAVING & HOLOCAUST MUSEUM | On Raoul Wallenberg Pl.,  
across from Holocaust Museum. TRANSFER POINT FOR RED ROUTE 09:13

25 PENTAGON CITY MALL  | 1100 South Hayes St. outside Arlington Fashion Centre 09:27

26 ARLINGTON NATIONAL CEMETERY | Arlington Cemetery, bus parking 09:37

YELLOW LOOP
STOP FIRST BUS

27 11 22 LINCOLN MEMORIAL NORTH & VIETNAM WAR MEMORIAL | Constitution Ave. & 
22nd Street.  TRANSFER POINT FOR RED & BLUE ROUTES 09:00

28 12 23 WWII MEMORIAL | Constitution Ave. & 18th St.  
TRANSFER POINT FOR RED & BLUE ROUTES 09:03

29 13
WASHINGTON MONUMENT EAST & AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY &  
CULTURE MUSEUM | Jefferson Dr. SW, corner of 14th St.   
TRANSFER POINT FOR RED ROUTE

09:10

30 19 WHITE HOUSE (WILLARD) | 15TH ST. OFF PENNSYLVANIA AVE., NEXT TO THE W 
HOTEL  TRANSFER POINT FOR RED ROUTE. 09:16

31 WHITE HOUSE NORTH | On I St. at the corner of 17th St. and I St. 09:26

32 MAYFLOWER HOTEL | Connecticut Ave. in front of Mayflower Hotel 09:30

33 DUPONT CIRCLE | Connecticut Ave., corner of Q St. 09:35

34 WASHINGTON HILTON | Front of hotel, T St. between Florida Ave. & Connecticut Ave. 09:40

35 ADAMS MORGAN | Adams Mill Rd. NW at the Northeast Corner of Columbia Rd. 09:44

36 NATIONAL ZOO | Inside National Zoo at the Panda Pavilion Bus Parking 09:57

37 WOODLEY PARK | On SW corner of Connecticut Ave at Calvert Street NW 10:02

38 WASHINGTON CIRCLE | 1 Washington Circle Hotel. Between New Hampshire Ave 
& 23rd St. NW 10:18

39 GEORGETOWN HARBOR | On K St. NW corner of 31st St. (Opposite Harbor side 
of K street) 10:24

40 FOUR SEASONS | 2800 Pennsylvania Ave NW. 10:32

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

Did you know the bullet that killed President 
Lincoln is on display at Ford’s Theatre?
TOM THOMPSON Guide

Hop-on Discover. See the city at 
your own pace with your choice of a 
1 or 2 day ticket, featuring 3 hop-
on, hop-off routes and a panoramic 
night tour. Experience the 
highlights of the Nation’s Capital 
from the top of our bus, including 
Arlington National Cemetery, the 
White House, the Lincoln Memorial 
and many more!

Hop-off Explore. Get off the bus 
at any stop to visit DC’s famous 
landmarks. Wander through the 
historic neighborhood of Georgetown, 
lined with cobblestone streets, take 
a boat ride along the Potomac River 
or visit some of the city’s most loved 
attractions. Big Bus Tours really 
is the best way to explore all that 
Washington DC has to offer.

TO DISCOVER AND EXPLORE THE NATION’S CAPITAL

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
•  Detailed map stop-by-stop 
route overview

• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
•  Locate-Me functionality. 
Find your exact Iocation in the  
city and the nearest bus stop

FREE WIFI

LIVE BUS TRACKER

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

DISCOVER WASHINGTON DC
RED LOOP INFO CENTER

BLUE LOOP VISITORS’ CENTER

YELLOW LOOP METRO STATION

RED LOOP  |    LIVE COMMENTARY AND RECORDED COMMENTARY  |   FIRST TOUR 9:00 AM  |   LAST TOUR 5:00 PM      BLUE LOOP  |  LIVE COMMENTARY  |   FIRST TOUR 9:00 AM  |   LAST TOUR 5:00 PM      YELLOW LOOP  |   RECORDED COMMENTARY   |   FIRST TOUR 9:00 AM  |   LAST TOUR 5:00 PM 

Depending on the bus frequency and the 
scheduled departure times, you may have to 
change buses at the last stop of each loop. 
Please note buses travel in numerical order. 
The starting and ending points of each loop 
are as follows: Red Loop: Union Station,  
Blue Loop: Lincoln Memorial North, Yellow 
Loop: Lincoln Memorial North.   
Here are a few transfer tips: 

 At the Washington Monument, for the Red 
Loop, you may board at either stop  6   to 
continue west to Jefferson Memorial and 
Lincoln Memorial, or board at stop  13  to 
travel east to American History Museum and 
Union Station.

 To get to Arlington Cemetery and Pentagon 
City, you may transfer from the Red and 
Yellow Loops to the Blue Loop at Lincoln 
Memorial North stop or from the Red Loop to 
the Blue Loop at the Bureau of Engraving & 
Holocaust Museum.

For a complete list of transfer points, see the 
stop list at the bottom of the map.

As the sun goes down, join us as we take 
you on an illuminated tour of the DC’s 
world-famous memorials and monuments. 
This panoramic tour includes one stop, where 
your guide will hop off with you and take 
you on a short walking tour of the Lincoln 
Memorial and Korean War Memorial.

TOUR DEPARTS AT 7:30PM FROM THE  
WILLARD HOTEL AND UNION STATION.

Price
Adult - $45    Child - $35
Tour is led by a knowledgeable English 
speaking tour guide. Other languages  
are not available.

 IS A PROUD CONCESSIONER OF THE NATIONAL PARK SERVICE 
.AND THE NATIONAL MALL AND MEMORIAL PARKS

i

BIG BUS WASHINGTON DC

RECORDED COMMENTARY

 x8

iBUS 
STOP 

i

i
Please note that due to DC city 
restrictions, not all bus stops are 
marked with Big Bus Signage.

i

infodc@bigbustours.com   www.bigbustours.com   1-877-332-8689 

CHANGING BUSES &
DIRECTION ON THE TOUR

NIGHT TOUR

10

9

8

7

6

5

14 15
20

16

17

1819

4

3

2

21

1

13
29

30

31

32

33

38

40

39

34

24

1211

2322 2827

25

26

36

35

34

37

6

13

BBT_10ppRllFold_WASH_JULY18_210618.indd   2 26/06/2018   15:05




